
 CLASSICAL FUTURE GEN ENG SCHOOL PIPARAHIYA
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Basic level  Examination-2077
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AACHAL PANDEY 339001 A A A+ A+1 B+ A A+A A+ A2062/02/28 A A+ A+A A A+ A+ A+A A+A A+ A+ A+ 3.75A+ A+

ABDUL PATHAN KHAN 339002 A A A+ A+2 A A A+A+ A+ A+2061/06/21 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

AJAY BARETHA 339003 A+ A+ A+ A+3 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2062/09/17 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

ALI MOHAMMAD MANSURI 339004 A A A+ A+4 A A A+A A+ A+2061/01/15 A A+ A+A A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A A+ A+ A+ 3.85A+ A+

AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY 339005 A+ A+ A+ A+5 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2062/04/10 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

BISAL BANIYA 339006 A+ A+ A+ A+6 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2061/06/15 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

DIPESH KUMAR GUPTA 339007 A+ A+ A+ A+7 B+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+2062/08/08 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.90A+ A+

IRSAD ANSARI 339008 A+ A+ A+ A+8 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2063/05/15 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

MANISHA YADAV 339009 A+ A+ A+ A+9 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2062/03/05 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

NIRJESH KURMI 339010 A+ A+ A+ A+10 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+2061/02/01 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 4.00A+ A+

NITISH GOUND ( KAHAR) 339011 A A A+ A+11 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2063/03/13 A A+ A+A+ A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

PAWAN KUMAR BANIYA 339012 A+ A+ A+ A+12 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+2060/09/15 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 4.00A+ A+

PRADHUMAN KOHAR 339013 A+ A+ A+ A+13 B+ A A+A+ A+ A+2062/10/21 A A+ A+A+ A A+ A+ A+A A+A A+ A+ A+ 3.90A+ A+

RANJANA KUMARI KALWAR 339014 A A A+ A+14 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2063/04/18 A A+ A+A+ A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

RATTAN KEWAT 339015 A+ A+ A+ A+15 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+2061/07/13 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 4.00A+ A+

SHEELA MOURYA 339016 A+ A+ A+ A+16 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2062/06/29 A A+ A+A+ A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

TRILOKI BADAI 339017 A+ A+ A+ A+17 A A+ A+A+ A+ A+2056/01/01 A A+ A+A+ A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.95A+ A+

YOURAJ BHAR 339018 A A A+ A+18 B+ A+ A+A A+ A+2061/10/01 A A+ A+A A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ D+ A+ B 3.65A+ A+

19

Highest20 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Lowest21 3.203.60 4.00 3.60 4.003.60 4.00 4.00 2.80

Boys Average22 3.603.94 4.00 4.00 4.003.94 4.00 4.00 3.91

Girl Average23 3.503.90 4.00 3.90 4.003.90 4.00 4.00 4.00

Student Average24 3.583.93 4.00 3.98 4.003.93 4.00 4.00 3.93

Boys Count25 1414 14 14 1414 14 14 14

Girl Count26 44 4 4 44 4 4 4
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